
PL.
ST. 

NR
TEILNEHMER

RING-

STECHEN

SCHINDER-

STECHEN
SLALOM STRAF-SEK ENDZEIT

1 24 Schweigkofler Patrick 00:13,62 00:13,43 00:14,79 00:00,00 00:41,84
2 32 Devid Aichner - July 00:13,29 00:13,53 00:15,20 00:00,00 00:42,02
3 34 Gasslitter Verena 00:13,89 00:14,57 00:14,75 00:00,00 00:43,21
4 31 Thurner Martin - Valla 00:14,14 00:12,86 00:16,32 00:00,00 00:43,32
5 6 Schwabl Paul - Max 00:14,05 00:14,51 00:15,23 00:00,00 00:43,79
6 33 Thurner Stefan 00:14,33 00:14,75 00:15,32 00:00,00 00:44,40
7 37 Gasslitter Reinhold 00:14,04 00:14,12 00:16,39 00:00,00 00:44,55
8 69 Margesin Gerhard 00:15,42 00:15,14 00:15,11 00:00,00 00:45,67
9 57 Demetz Walter 00:15,95 00:15,13 00:14,89 00:00,00 00:45,97

10 54 Alber Markus 00:16,79 00:14,94 00:15,89 00:00,00 00:47,62
11 56 Gasslitter Lukas 00:15,02 00:13,70 00:15,99 00:03,00 00:47,71
12 14 Plattner Peter 00:15,07 00:15,12 00:14,75 00:03,00 00:47,94
13 7 Plattner Robert 00:14,58 00:14,68 00:16,22 00:03,00 00:48,48
14 11 Wieser Ivan 00:15,76 00:16,26 00:16,69 00:00,00 00:48,71
15 53 Scherlin Paul 00:18,63 00:14,19 00:16,73 00:00,00 00:49,55
16 40 Gruber Peter 00:16,25 00:15,71 00:14,75 00:03,00 00:49,71
17 66 Knopp Lena 00:15,50 00:15,29 00:15,99 00:03,00 00:49,78
18 8 Schwabl Alois 00:14,04 00:13,26 00:17,32 00:06,00 00:50,62
19 60 Innerebner Lukas 00:16,76 00:17,10 00:17,84 00:00,00 00:51,70
20 12 Plattner Siegfried 00:16,65 00:16,56 00:15,58 00:03,00 00:51,79
21 17 Schwabl Verena 00:15,34 00:22,56 00:14,65 00:00,00 00:52,55
22 9 Egger David 00:15,96 00:15,63 00:18,09 00:03,00 00:52,68
23 21 Egger Markus 00:15,93 00:15,19 00:16,02 00:06,00 00:53,14
24 45 Laddaga Luca 00:17,36 00:18,01 00:15,96 00:03,00 00:54,33
25 39 Mitterstieler Emily 00:18,67 00:18,70 00:17,28 00:00,00 00:54,65
26 25 Pircher Claudia 00:20,88 00:16,96 00:17,07 00:00,00 00:54,91
27 58 Mehrhauser Andreas 00:17,85 00:17,48 00:20,09 00:00,00 00:55,42
28 16 Hafner Sonja 00:18,02 00:17,36 00:19,48 00:03,00 00:57,86
29 55 Grossrubatscher Simon 00:20,89 00:16,42 00:20,65 00:00,00 00:57,96
30 59 Obwexer Manuel 00:15,71 00:27,03 00:16,55 00:00,00 00:59,29
31 41 Gruber Stefan 00:17,60 00:14,95 00:26,92 00:00,00 00:59,47
32 68 Schieder Eva 00:20,46 00:20,02 00:19,17 00:00,00 00:59,65
33 20 Schwabl Paul -  Blitz 00:14,13 00:14,09 00:29,39 00:03,00 01:00,61
34 27 Turati Jenny 00:23,90 00:17,29 00:19,44 00:00,00 01:00,63
35 61 Goller Evelyn 00:22,54 00:20,32 00:15,83 00:03,00 01:01,69
36 67 Schieder Anna 00:22,19 00:21,62 00:15,64 00:03,00 01:02,45
37 26 D'Elia Anna 00:19,10 00:23,99 00:19,62 00:00,00 01:02,71
38 28 Turati Sandra 00:17,74 00:28,78 00:16,53 00:00,00 01:03,05
39 63 Höller Georg 00:19,74 00:28,84 00:15,02 00:00,00 01:03,60
40 52 Ciabattoni Dominic 00:16,58 00:29,21 00:17,89 00:00,00 01:03,68
41 62 Dorfmann Daniel 00:21,61 00:22,19 00:19,92 00:00,00 01:03,72

Ergebnisliste Samstag Einzelwertung: Gesamt

31. Verschneider Ritt



42 1 Thurner Martin - Chico 00:14,17 00:29,86 00:20,89 00:00,00 01:04,92

43 23 Egger Elisabeth 00:26,11 00:21,45 00:17,80 00:00,00 01:05,36

44 2 Aichner Devid - Lena 00:30,96 00:13,89 00:18,34 00:03,00 01:06,19

45 38 Gunsch Yanick 00:25,24 00:23,83 00:15,14 00:03,00 01:07,21

46 13 Gasser Georg 00:21,22 00:32,20 00:14,64 00:00,00 01:08,06

47 48 Zöggler Tobias 00:32,36 00:17,49 00:18,37 00:00,00 01:08,22

48 46 Tschager Danny 00:30,14 00:20,63 00:17,66 00:00,00 01:08,43

49 65 Egger Amalia 00:18,09 00:31,89 00:20,15 00:00,00 01:10,13

50 43 Unterholzner Petra 00:21,22 00:25,59 00:18,72 00:06,00 01:11,53

51 64 Mitterhofer Conci Hannes 00:32,03 00:16,51 00:17,23 00:06,00 01:11,77

52 15 Pircher Mara 00:24,76 00:22,83 00:24,54 00:00,00 01:12,13

53 5 Höller Sarah - Canyon 00:14,61 00:43,16 00:15,63 00:00,00 01:13,40

54 44 Spögler Felix 00:26,27 00:21,04 00:26,10 00:00,00 01:13,41

55 51 Weger Silvia 00:31,00 00:18,61 00:17,85 00:06,00 01:13,46

56 19 Pircher Sandra 00:20,41 00:31,01 00:20,59 00:06,00 01:18,01

57 35 Gasslitter Marion 00:15,39 00:48,52 00:17,16 00:00,00 01:21,07

58 18 Alber Sonja 00:24,69 00:33,89 00:24,71 00:00,00 01:23,29

59 30 Laner Valentina 00:41,70 00:20,43 00:15,79 00:06,00 01:23,92

60 29 Aichner Nora 00:18,73 00:49,76 00:15,94 00:00,00 01:24,43

61 49 Innerhofer Martha 00:30,89 00:35,65 00:24,79 00:00,00 01:31,33

62 3 Pernbrunner Nadja 00:48,20 00:23,66 00:22,64 00:03,00 01:37,50

63 50 Thaler Jana 00:55,81 00:23,56 00:24,00 00:00,00 01:43,37

64 70 Herbst Jana 01:03,05 00:42,39 00:22,20 00:00,00 02:07,64

65 71 Ploner Alex 01:03,44 00:40,72 00:24,86 00:00,00 02:09,02

66 47 Ploner Daniel 00:53,43 00:59,76 00:26,76 00:06,00 02:25,95

67 36 Gasslitter Patrizia 00:14,28 00:18,02 00:00,00 02:00,00 02:32,30

68 42 Laner Kathrin 01:37,30 00:52,99 00:29,74 00:00,00 03:00,03

69 10 Plattner Lena 01:29,09 01:25,57 00:18,55 00:00,00 03:13,21

70 4 Kröss Christiane 02:00,00 02:00,00 00:19,76 00:00,00 04:19,76

71 22 Sanin Lukas 00:25,21 00:14,36

Mittelwert 01:11,96

nicht gestartet



00:30,12
00:29,94
00:28,75
00:28,64
00:28,17
00:27,56
00:27,41
00:26,29
00:25,99
00:24,34
00:24,25
00:24,02
00:23,48
00:23,25
00:22,41
00:22,25
00:22,18
00:21,34
00:20,26
00:20,17
00:19,41
00:19,28
00:18,82
00:17,63
00:17,31
00:17,05
00:16,54
00:14,10
00:14,00
00:12,67
00:12,49
00:12,31
00:11,35
00:11,33
00:10,27
00:09,51
00:09,25
00:08,91
00:08,36
00:08,28
00:08,24



00:07,04

00:06,60

00:05,77

00:04,75

00:03,90

00:03,74

00:03,53

00:01,83

00:00,43

00:00,19

00:00,17

00:01,44

00:01,45

00:01,50

00:06,05

00:09,11

00:11,33

00:11,96

00:12,47

00:19,37

00:25,54

00:31,41

00:55,68

00:57,06

01:13,99

01:20,34

01:48,07

02:01,25

03:07,80

01:11,96



Einzelwertung Ringstechen

PL. STNR TEILNEHMER ZEIT

1 32 Aichner Devid  - July 00:13,29

2 24 Schweigkofler Patrick 00:13,62

3 34 Gasslitter Verena 00:13,89

4 8 Schwabl Alois 00:14,04

5 37 Gasslitter Reinhold 00:14,04

6 6 Schwabl Paul - Max 00:14,05

7 20 Schwabl Paul -  Blitz 00:14,13

8 31 Thurner Martin - Valla 00:14,14

9 1 Thurner Martin - Chico 00:14,17

10 36 Gasslitter Patrizia 00:14,28

11 33 Thurner Stefan 00:14,33

12 7 Plattner Robert 00:14,58

13 5 Höller Sarah - Canyon 00:14,61

14 56 Gasslitter Lukas 00:15,02

15 14 Plattner Peter 00:15,07

16 17 Schwabl Verena 00:15,34

17 35 Gasslitter Marion 00:15,39

18 69 Margesin Gerhard 00:15,42

19 66 Knopp Lena 00:15,50

20 59 Obwexer Manuel 00:15,71

21 11 Wieser Ivan 00:15,76

22 21 Egger Markus 00:15,93

23 57 Demetz Walter 00:15,95

24 9 Egger David 00:15,96

25 40 Gruber Peter 00:16,25

26 52 Ciabattoni Dominic 00:16,58

27 12 Plattner Siegfried 00:16,65

28 60 Innerebner Lukas 00:16,76

29 54 Alber Markus 00:16,79

30 45 Laddaga Luca 00:17,36

31 41 Gruber Stefan 00:17,60

32 28 Turati Sandra 00:17,74

33 58 Mehrhauser Andreas 00:17,85

34 16 Hafner Sonja 00:18,02

35 65 Egger Amalia 00:18,09

36 53 Scherlin Paul 00:18,63

37 39 Mitterstieler Emily 00:18,67

38 29 Aichner Nora 00:18,73

39 26 D'Elia Anna 00:19,10

40 63 Höller Georg 00:19,74

41 19 Pircher Sandra 00:20,41

42 68 Schieder Eva 00:20,46

43 25 Pircher Claudia 00:20,88

44 55 Grossrubatscher Simon 00:20,89

Ergebnisliste
31. Verschneider Ritt



45 13 Gasser Georg 00:21,22

46 43 Unterholzner Petra 00:21,22

47 62 Dorfmann Daniel 00:21,61

48 67 Schieder Anna 00:22,19

49 61 Goller Evelyn 00:22,54

50 27 Turati Jenny 00:23,90

51 18 Alber Sonja 00:24,69

52 15 Pircher Mara 00:24,76

53 22 Sanin Lukas 00:25,21

54 38 Gunsch Yanick 00:25,24

55 23 Egger Elisabeth 00:26,11

56 44 Spögler Felix 00:26,27

57 46 Tschager Danny 00:30,14

58 49 Innerhofer Martha 00:30,89

59 2 Aichner Devid - Lena 00:30,96

60 51 Weger Silvia 00:31,00

61 64 Mitterhofer Conci Hannes 00:32,03

62 48 Zöggeler Tobias 00:32,36

63 30 Laner Valentina 00:41,70

64 3 Pernbrunner Nadja 00:48,20

65 47 Ploner Daniel 00:53,43

66 50 Thaler Jana 00:55,81

67 70 Herbst Jana 01:03,05

68 71 Ploner Alex 01:03,44

69 10 Plattner Lena 01:29,09

70 42 Laner Kathrin 01:37,30

71 4 Kröss Christiane 02:00,00

Mittelwert 00:25,72



Einzelwertung Schinderstechen

PL. STNR TEILNEHMER ZEIT

1 31 Thurner Martin - Valla 00:12,86

2 8 Schwabl Alois 00:13,26

3 24 Schweigkofler Patrick 00:13,43

4 32 Devid Aichner - July 00:13,53

5 56 Gasslitter Lukas 00:13,70

6 2 Aichner Devid - Lena 00:13,89

7 20 Schwabl Paul -  Blitz 00:14,09

8 37 Gasslitter Reinhold 00:14,12

9 53 Scherlin Paul 00:14,19

10 22 Sanin Lukas 00:14,36

11 6 Schwabl Paul - Max 00:14,51

12 34 Gasslitter Verena 00:14,57

13 7 Plattner Robert 00:14,68

14 33 Thurner Stefan 00:14,75

15 54 Alber Markus 00:14,94

16 41 Gruber Stefan 00:14,95

17 14 Plattner Peter 00:15,12

18 57 Demetz Walter 00:15,13

19 69 Margesin Gerhard 00:15,14

20 21 Egger Markus 00:15,19

21 66 Knopp Lena 00:15,29

22 9 Egger David 00:15,63

23 40 Gruber Peter 00:15,71

24 11 Wieser Ivan 00:16,26

25 55 Grossrubatscher Simon 00:16,42

26 64 Mitterhofer Conci Hannes 00:16,51

27 12 Plattner Siegfried 00:16,56

28 25 Pircher Claudia 00:16,96

29 60 Innerebner Lukas 00:17,10

30 27 Turati Jenny 00:17,29

31 16 Hafner Sonja 00:17,36

32 58 Mehrhauser Andreas 00:17,48

33 48 Zöggler Tobias 00:17,49

34 45 Laddaga Luca 00:18,01

35 36 Gasslitter Patrizia 00:18,02

36 51 Weger Silvia 00:18,61

37 39 Mitterstieler Emily 00:18,70

38 68 Schieder Eva 00:20,02

39 61 Goller Evelyn 00:20,32

40 30 Laner Valentina 00:20,43

41 46 Tschager Danny 00:20,63

42 44 Spögler Felix 00:21,04

43 23 Egger Elisabeth 00:21,45

44 67 Schieder Anna 00:21,62

31. Verschneider Ritt
Ergebnisliste



45 62 Dorfmann Daniel 00:22,19

46 17 Schwabl Verena 00:22,56

47 15 Pircher Mara 00:22,83

48 50 Thaler Jana 00:23,56

49 3 Pernbrunner Nadja 00:23,66

50 38 Gunsch Yanick 00:23,83

51 26 D'Elia Anna 00:23,99

52 43 Unterholzner Petra 00:25,59

53 59 Obwexer Manuel 00:27,03

54 28 Turati Sandra 00:28,78

55 63 Höller Georg 00:28,84

56 52 Ciabattoni Dominic 00:29,21

57 1 Thurner Martin - Chico 00:29,86

58 19 Pircher Sandra 00:31,01

59 65 Egger Amalia 00:31,89

60 13 Gasser Georg 00:32,20

61 18 Alber Sonja 00:33,89

62 49 Innerhofer Martha 00:35,65

63 71 Ploner Alex 00:40,72

64 70 Herbst Jana 00:42,39

65 5 Höller Sarah - Canyon 00:43,16

66 35 Gasslitter Marion 00:48,52

67 29 Aichner Nora 00:49,76

68 42 Laner Kathrin 00:52,99

69 47 Ploner Daniel 00:59,76

70 10 Plattner Lena 01:25,57

71 4 Kröss Christiane 02:00,00

Mittelwert 00:24,80



PL. ST. TEILNEHMER ZEIT STRAF ENDZEIT
1 13 Gasser Georg 00:14,64 00:00,00 00:14,64
2 17 Schwabl Verena 00:14,65 00:00,00 00:14,65
3 34 Gasslitter Verena 00:14,75 00:00,00 00:14,75
4 24 Schweigkofler Patrick 00:14,79 00:00,00 00:14,79
5 57 Demetz Walter 00:14,89 00:00,00 00:14,89
6 63 Höller Georg 00:15,02 00:00,00 00:15,02
7 69 Margesin Gerhard 00:15,11 00:00,00 00:15,11
8 32 Devid Aichner - July 00:15,20 00:00,00 00:15,20
9 6 Schwabl Paul - Max 00:15,23 00:00,00 00:15,23

10 33 Thurner Stefan 00:15,32 00:00,00 00:15,32
11 5 Höller Sarah - Canyon 00:15,63 00:00,00 00:15,63
12 54 Alber Markus 00:15,89 00:00,00 00:15,89
13 29 Aichner Nora 00:15,94 00:00,00 00:15,94
14 31 Thurner Martin - Valla 00:16,32 00:00,00 00:16,32
15 37 Gasslitter Reinhold 00:16,39 00:00,00 00:16,39
16 28 Turati Sandra 00:16,53 00:00,00 00:16,53
17 59 Obwexer Manuel 00:16,55 00:00,00 00:16,55
18 11 Wieser Ivan 00:16,69 00:00,00 00:16,69
19 53 Scherlin Paul 00:16,73 00:00,00 00:16,73
20 25 Pircher Claudia 00:17,07 00:00,00 00:17,07
21 35 Gasslitter Marion 00:17,16 00:00,00 00:17,16
22 39 Mitterstieler Emily 00:17,28 00:00,00 00:17,28
23 46 Tschager Danny 00:17,66 00:00,00 00:17,66
24 14 Plattner Peter 00:14,75 00:03,00 00:17,75
25 40 Gruber Peter 00:14,75 00:03,00 00:17,75
26 23 Egger Elisabeth 00:17,80 00:00,00 00:17,80
27 60 Innerebner Lukas 00:17,84 00:00,00 00:17,84
28 52 Ciabattoni Dominic 00:17,89 00:00,00 00:17,89
29 38 Gunsch Yanick 00:15,14 00:03,00 00:18,14
30 48 Zöggler Tobias 00:18,37 00:00,00 00:18,37
31 10 Plattner Lena 00:18,55 00:00,00 00:18,55
32 12 Plattner Siegfried 00:15,58 00:03,00 00:18,58
33 67 Schieder Anna 00:15,64 00:03,00 00:18,64
34 61 Goller Evelyn 00:15,83 00:03,00 00:18,83
35 45 Laddaga Luca 00:15,96 00:03,00 00:18,96
36 56 Gasslitter Lukas 00:15,99 00:03,00 00:18,99
37 66 Knopp Lena 00:15,99 00:03,00 00:18,99
38 68 Schieder Eva 00:19,17 00:00,00 00:19,17
39 7 Plattner Robert 00:16,22 00:03,00 00:19,22
40 27 Turati Jenny 00:19,44 00:00,00 00:19,44
41 26 D'Elia Anna 00:19,62 00:00,00 00:19,62
42 4 Kröss Christiane 00:19,76 00:00,00 00:19,76

43 62 Dorfmann Daniel 00:19,92 00:00,00 00:19,92

31. Verschneider Ritt
Ergebnisliste Samstag Einzelwertung: Slalom



44 58 Mehrhauser Andreas 00:20,09 00:00,00 00:20,09

45 65 Egger Amalia 00:20,15 00:00,00 00:20,15

46 55 Grossrubatscher Simon 00:20,65 00:00,00 00:20,65

47 1 Thurner Martin - Chico 00:20,89 00:00,00 00:20,89

48 9 Egger David 00:18,09 00:03,00 00:21,09

49 2 Aichner Devid - Lena 00:18,34 00:03,00 00:21,34

50 30 Laner Valentina 00:15,79 00:06,00 00:21,79

51 21 Egger Markus 00:16,02 00:06,00 00:22,02

52 70 Herbst Jana 00:22,20 00:00,00 00:22,20

53 16 Hafner Sonja 00:19,48 00:03,00 00:22,48

54 64 Mitterhofer Conci Hannes 00:17,23 00:06,00 00:23,23

55 8 Schwabl Alois 00:17,32 00:06,00 00:23,32

56 51 Weger Silvia 00:17,85 00:06,00 00:23,85

57 50 Thaler Jana 00:24,00 00:00,00 00:24,00

58 15 Pircher Mara 00:24,54 00:00,00 00:24,54

59 18 Alber Sonja 00:24,71 00:00,00 00:24,71

60 43 Unterholzner Petra 00:18,72 00:06,00 00:24,72

61 49 Innerhofer Martha 00:24,79 00:00,00 00:24,79

62 71 Ploner Alex 00:24,86 00:00,00 00:24,86

63 3 Pernbrunner Nadja 00:22,64 00:03,00 00:25,64

64 44 Spögler Felix 00:26,10 00:00,00 00:26,10

65 19 Pircher Sandra 00:20,59 00:06,00 00:26,59

66 41 Gruber Stefan 00:26,92 00:00,00 00:26,92

67 42 Laner Kathrin 00:29,74 00:00,00 00:29,74

68 20 Schwabl Paul -  Blitz 00:29,39 00:03,00 00:32,39

69 47 Ploner Daniel 00:26,76 00:06,00 00:32,76

70 36 Gasslitter Patrizia 00:00,00 02:00,00 02:00,00

71 22 Sanin Lukas

Mittelwert 00:21,29

nicht gestartet


